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Women / 3A / All
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mackenzie McGlaughlin3514
Powerhouse TNT

9.750 9.425 9.2009.025 37.400
2 1 2T 2 1 

1 

Jacquelyn Sanchez3503
Aerials 

9.225 9.300 9.1509.200 36.875
8 2 1 3 2 

2 

Katelyn Dammon3512
Powerhouse TNT

9.850 8.900 9.1008.700 36.550
1 7T 7T 4 3 

3 

Braelynn Quesada3506
Aerials 

9.175 8.850 9.3259.000 36.350
11T 9 4T 1 4 

4 

Hailey Jonilas3513
Powerhouse TNT

9.100 9.075 9.0258.700 35.900
14 5 7T 6 5 

5 

Cheyenne Marinez3520
RCG

9.450 8.400 8.9759.025 35.850
4T 14T 2T 7 6T

6T

Anneliese Sarsfield3517
Powerhouse TNT

9.375 9.125 8.5008.850 35.850
6 4 6 14 6T

6T

Alexis Mikel3511
Love

9.300 9.150 9.0758.150 35.675
7 3 14T 5 8 

8 

Taelyn Canty3507
Aerials 

9.500 8.750 8.8258.400 35.475
3 10 10T 8T 9 

9 

Macie Baroni3504
Aerials 

9.200 7.950 8.6509.000 34.800
9T 17T 4T 11T 10T

10T

Reagan Dennis3510
Love

9.175 8.700 8.7758.150 34.800
11T 11 14T 10 10T

10T

Katie Prater3509
Love

9.000 8.675 8.8258.300 34.800
16T 12T 12 8T 10T

10T

Danielle Cardenas3501
Aerials 

9.450 8.175 8.6258.400 34.650
4T 16 10T 13 13 

13 

Chloe Canizalez3521
Sunburst

9.125 8.950 8.4258.000 34.500
13 6 16T 15T 14 

14 

Kaelynn Fischl3515
Powerhouse TNT

9.000 8.675 8.0757.600 33.350
16T 12T 22 18 15 

15 

Aerial Deleon3508
Jing's

8.625 8.400 7.8508.250 33.125
22 14T 13 21 16 

16 

Alyna Gonzalez3516
Powerhouse TNT

9.200 7.850 7.9007.750 32.700
9T 19T 21 20 17 

17 

Elizabeth Reilly3505
Aerials 

8.725 7.850 7.5507.900 32.025
21 19T 20 22 18 

18 

Trinity Brice3524
TGA

8.850 6.700 8.1508.000 31.700
20 23 16T 17 19 

19 

Theresa Carballo3518
RCG

9.050 6.000 8.6507.950 31.650
15 24 19 11T 20 

20 

Gabriela Mercedes3523
Sunburst

8.925 7.700 8.0006.700 31.325
18 22 23 19 21 

21 

Elizabeth Vass3522
Sunburst

8.875 7.800 7.4506.600 30.725
19 21 24 23 22 

22 

Kimber Preece3519
RCG

0.000 7.950 8.4258.700 25.075
23T 17T 7T 15T 23 

23 

Jace Vera3502
Aerials 

0.000 8.900 0.0008.000 16.900
23T 7T 16T 24 24 

24 
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